


Company Profile

www.computace.com

Computace Electronic Company Limited is an established company, specializing in develop-
ment and manufacturing of computer and electrical components such as Board-to-Board con-
nectors, Header connectors, Housing Wafer terminals, USB/DVI/HDMI connectors, Terminal 
adapters and various type of cooling fans for computers and industrial equipment application. 

Computace not only maintains its own manufacturing facility but also has close partnerships 
with other reputable components manufacturers and is able to leverage on multiple collective 
key resources in R&D as well as in production area. Computace manufactures, markets and 
distributes its products worldwide. Besides OBM, Computace also offers a professional support 
to its committed customers in OEM and ODM productions. 



Board To Board Board To Board

001 002

Board To Board 0.5mm  Male H=0.8/1.0/1.5/2.0mm

Board To Board 0.5mm  Male H=2.2/2.7/3.0/4.0/4.5mm

Board To Board 0.635mm  Male H=5.0/6.0/7.0/8.0/9.0mm

Board To Board 0.635mm  Female H=4.0/10.0mm

Board To Board 0.8mm Male H=6.55/9.55/12.55mm

Board To Board 0.8mm Female H=4.75/5.75/7.75mm

Board To Board Male 0.8mm H=4.6/5.6/6.6/7.6mm

Board To Board Female 0.8mm H=3.75/7.75/11.75mm

Board To Board 0.8mm Male H=8.0/11.0/12.0/13.0/14.0mm

Board To Board 0.8mm Female H=7.4/10.4/11.4/12.4/13.4mm

Board To Board 0.8mm Male H=3.55mm

Board To Board 0.8mm Female H=3.65/4.7/5.15/6.15mm

Board To Board Male 0.8mm H=1.0/1.5/2.0/3.0/4.0mm

Board To Board Female 0.8mm H=3.0/4.0/4.5mm

Board To Board 1.25mm Male H=3.95/5.95mm

Board To Board 1.25mm Female H=3.4mm

Assy Height(H) Mal e(H1) Female(H2)
3.00 0.80 2.20
3.50 0.80 2.70
4.00 1.00 3.00
4.50 1.50 3.00
5.00 2.00 3.00
5.50 1.50 4.00
6.00 2.00 4.00

Male
H1=0.8(10,12,20,30,40,60)
H1=1.0(40,50,100)
H1=1.5(20,30)
H1=2.0(20,30,34,40,50,70,80)

Assy Height(H) Mal e(H1) Female(H2)
3.00 0.80 2.20
3.50 0.80 2.70
4.00 1.00 3.00
4.50 1.50 3.00
5.00 2.00 3.00
5.50 1.50 4.00
6.00 2.00 4.00
6.50 2.00 4.50

Female
H2=2.2(10,12,20,30,40,60)
H2=2.7(20,40)
H2=3.0(20,30,34,40,50,70,100)
H2=4.0(20,30,40)
H2=4.5(40)

Assy Height(H) Mal e(H1) Female(H2)
6.00 4.00 5.00

00.600.7
00.700.8
00.800.9
00.900.01

12.00 10.00 5.00
00.600.31
00.700.41
00.800.51
00.900.61

Male
H2=4.0(30,80)
H1=10.0(20)

H2 N
4.00 3.20

10.00 9.20

H2 N
5.00 2.80
6.00 3.80
7.00 4.80
8.00 5.80
9.00 6.80

Female
H1=5.0(20)
H1=6.0(30)
H1=7.0(30)
H1=8.0(30)
H1=9.0(30,80)

Assy Height(H) Mal e(H1) Female(H2)
8.00 6.55 4.75
9.00 6.55 5.75

11.00 6.55 7.75

Male
H2=6.55(20)
H2=9.55(40)
H2=12.55(60)

Assy Height(H) Mal e(H1) Female(H2)
8.00 6.55 4.75

11.00 9.55 4.75
14.00 12.55 4.75

Female
H2=4.75(40)
H2=5.75(40)
H2=7.75(20,40,60)

H2 K N
8.00 6.00

11.00 9.00 3.00
12.00 10.00 4.00
13.00 11.00 5.00
14.00 12.00 6.00

Male
H1=8.00(20,30,40,60,80,100)
H1=11.00(20,30,40,60)
H1=12.00(20,30,40,60,80)
H1=13.00(20,30,40,60,80)
H1=14.00(40,60,80,100)

H2 K N
7.40 4.00

10.40 7.00 3.00
11.40 8.00 4.00
12.40 9.00 5.00
13.40 10.00 6.00

Female
H2=7.4(20,30,40,60,80,100)
H2=10.40(20,30,40,60)
H2=11.40(20,30,40,60,80)
H1=12.40(20,30,40,60,80)
H1=13.40(40,60,80,100)

Assy Height(H) Male(H1) Female(H2)
5.00 4.60 3.75
6.00 5.60
7.00 6.60
8.00 7.60
9.00 4.60 7.75

10.00 5.60
11.00 6.60
12.00 7.60
13.00 4.60 11.75
14.00 5.60
15.00 6.60
16.00 7.60

Assy Height(H) Male(H1) Female(H2)
5.00 4.60 3.75
6.00 5.60
7.00 6.60
8.00 7.60
9.00 4.60 7.75

10.00 5.60
11.00 6.60
12.00 7.60
13.00 4.60 11.75
14.00 5.60
15.00 6.60
16.00 7.60

Assy Height(H) Male(H1) Female(H2)
4.50 3.55 3.65

07.456.5
51.500.6
51.600.7

Male
H1=3.55(16,20,30,40)

Assy Height(H) Male(H1) Female(H2)
4.50 3.55 3.65

07.456.5
51.500.6
51.600.7

Female
H2=3.65(40)
H2=4.70(16,20,30,40)
H2=5.15(10,20)
H2=6.15(20)

Assy Height(H) Male(H1) Female(H2)
4.00 1.00 3.00
4.50 1.50 3.00
5.00 2.00 3.00
5.50 1.50 4.00
6.00 2.00 4.00
6.50 2.00 4.50
7.00 3.00 4.00
7.50 3.00 4.50
8.00 4.00 4.00

Assy Height(H) Male(H1) Female(H2)
4.00 1.00 3.00
4.50 1.50 3.00
5.00 2.00 3.00
5.50 1.50 4.00
6.00 2.00 4.00
6.50 2.00 4.50
7.00 3.00 4.00
7.50 3.00 4.50
8.00 4.00 4.00

No.of
Positions

Dim.A Dim.B H

4.00 2.78
4.50 3.33
6.00 4.58
7.00 5.83 3.95
8.00 7.08 5.95

10.00 9.58
17.00 18.33
20.00 22.08

3.80

6.50

No.of
Positions

Dim.A Dim.B H

4.00 2.78
4.50 3.33
6.00 4.58
7.00 5.83 3.95
8.00 7.08 5.95

10.00 9.58
17.00 18.33
20.00 22.08

3.80

6.50

P/N:517-7-Z-XX-M-XX

P/N:517-7-Z-XX-F-XX

P/N:517-7-D-XX-M-XX

P/N:517-7-D-XX-F-XX

P/N:517-7-A-XX-M-XX

P/N:517-7-F-XX-M-XX

P/N:517-7-F-XX-F-XXP/N:517-7-A-XX-F-XX

XX-M-XX-C-7-715:N/PXX-M-XX-J-7-715:N/P

P/N:517-7-C-XX-F-XXP/N:517-7-J-XX-F-XX

P/N:517-7-S-XX-M-XX

P/N:517-7-E-XX-M-XX

P/N:517-7-E-XX-F-XX

P/N:517-7-S-XX-F-XX



Header Conn. Header Conn.

003 004

Pin Header 0.8mm 2 Row H=1.4mm SMT /R/A Type
Pin Header 0.8mm 2 Row H=1.4mm Straight / Stack Straight Type

Pin Header 1.0mm 1 & 2 Row H=1.0/1.5mm R/A Type
Pin Header 1.0mm 1 Row H=3.7mm SMT R/A Type

Pin Header 1.0mm 1 & 2 Row H=1.0/1.5mm Straight/Stack Straight Type Box Header 1.0mm H=2.85mm SMT Type
Box Header 1.0mm H=6.9mm SMT Type

Female Header 1.0mm 1 Row H=2.1mm SMT Type
Female Header 1.0mm 2 Row H=2.1mm SMT Type
Female Header 1.0mm 1 Row H=3.7mm SMT R/A Type
Female Header 1.0mm 1 Row H=2.1mm Straight Type
Female Header 1.0mm 2 Row H=2.05mm Straight Type

Ejector Header 1.27*1.27mm SMT/Right Angle/Straight Type
Ejector Header 1.27*2.54mm Straight A/B Type
Ejector Header 1.27*2.54mm Right Angle B Type
Ejector Header 2.0mm SMT/Right Angle/Straight B Type
Ejector Header 2.0mm Elevated SMT Type
Ejector Header 2.0mm Elevated Straight Type

Pin Header 2.54mm 1 & 2 Row H=2.5mm C Type
Pin Header 2.54mm 1 & 2 Row H=2.5mm Eccentric Right Angle Type

Pin Header 3.96mm 1 Row H=3.2mm Straight Type
Pin Header 3.96mm 1 Row H=3.2mm Stack Straight Type

Pin Header 3.96mm 1 Row H=3.2mm Right Angle Type

P/N: 517-8-D-RD-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-E-RD-XX-1XX

P/N: 517-8-F-RS-XX-1XX
P/N: 517-8-B-SI-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-C-ST-XX-2XXP/N: 517-8-A-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-O-SI-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-P-SI-XX-1XX

P/N: 517-8-Q-ST-XX-1XX

P/N: 517-8-R-ST-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-S-RS-XX-2XX P/N: 517-8-T-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-G-RS-XX-1XX
P/N: 517-8-H-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-I-RS-XX-1XX

P/N: 517-8-J-RD-XX-1XX

P/N: 517-8-K-RS-XX-1XX
P/N: 517-8-L-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-M-RD-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-N-RD-XX-1XX

P/N: 517-8-U-RS-XX-2XX P/N: 517-8-V-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-W-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-X-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-Y-XX-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-Z-RS-XX-2XX

P/N: 517-8-1-RD-XX-1XX P/N: 517-8-2-RS-XX-1XX
P/N: 517-8-3-SI-XX-1XX

P/N: 517-8-4-SD-XX-1XX



005 006

Housing Wafer Terminal Housing Wafer Terminal

0.5mm Terminal/Housing/Wafer SMT Right Angle Type

A B C D
21 10.00 17.54 22.20 24.34
31 15.00 22.54 27.20 29.34
41 20.00 27.54 32.20 34.34
51 25.00 32.54 37.20 39.34

DimensionsNo.of
Contacts

A B C D
21 10.00 17.40 21.25 24.45
31 15.00 22.40 26.25 29.45
41 20.00 27.40 31.25 34.45
51 25.00 32.40 36.25 39.45

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C D E
21 10.00 20.35 16.00 3.00 …
31 15.00 25.35 21.00 4.00 …
41 20.00 30.35 26.00 4.00 4.00
51 25.00 35.35 31.00 5.00 5.00

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

0.8mm Housing IDC/Wafer SMT Straight & SMT Right Angle Type

A B C
2 0.80 2.40 3.20
3 1.60 3.20 4.00
4 2.40 4.00 4.80
5 3.20 4.80 5.60
6 4.00 5.60 6.40
7 4.80 6.40 7.20
8 5.60 7.20 8.00

10 7.20 8.80 9.60
12 8.80 10.40 11.20
14 10.40 12.00 12.80
15 11.20 12.80 13.60
16 12.00 13.60 14.40
17 12.80 14.40 15.20
20 15.20 16.80 17.60

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C D
2 0.80 3.80 1.90 2.38
3 1.60 4.60 2.70 3.18
4 2.40 5.40 3.50 3.98
5 3.20 6.20 4.30 4.78
6 4.00 7.00 5.10 5.58
7 4.80 7.80 5.90 6.38
8 5.60 8.60 6.70 7.18

10 7.20 10.20 8.30 8.78
12 8.80 11.80 9.90 10.38
14 10.40 13.40 11.50 11.98
15 11.20 14.20 12.30 12.78
16 12.00 15.00 13.10 13.58
17 12.80 15.80 13.90 14.38
20 15.20 18.20 16.30 16.78

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2 1.25 4.25
3 2.50 5.50
4 3.75 6.75
5 5.00 8.00
6 6.25 9.25

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2 1.25 4.15
3 2.50 5.40
4 3.75 6.65
5 5.00 7.90
6 6.25 9.15
7 7.50 10.40
8 8.75 11.65
9 10.00 12.90

10 11.25 14.15
11 12.50 15.40
12 13.75 16.65
13 15.00 17.90
14 16.25 19.15
15 17.50 20.40

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2x5 5.00 12.50
2x7 7.50 15.00

2x10 11.25 18.75
2x15 17.50 25.00
2x20 23.75 31.25

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C
5 2.50 4.90 6.00
7 3.75 6.15 7.25
9 5.00 7.40 8.50

11 6.25 8.65 9.75
13 7.50 9.90 11.00
15 8.75 11.15 12.25
17 10.00 12.40 13.50
19 11.25 13.65 14.75
21 12.50 14.90 16.00
31 18.75 21.15 22.25
41 25.00 27.40 28.50

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C
21 12.50 16.85 11.25
31 18.75 23.10 17.50

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
21 12.50 16.55
31 18.75 22.80
41 25.00 29.05

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

P/N:517-9-01

P/N:517-9-02-XX

P/N:517-9-03-XX

P/N:517-9-04-XX

P/N:517-9-05-XX

P/N:517-9-48-XX

P/N:517-9-06-XX

P/N:517-9-07

P/N:517-9-08-XX

P/N:517-9-09-XX

P/N:517-9-10-XX

P/N:517-9-11

P/N:517-9-12-XX

P/N:517-9-13-XX

P/N:517-9-14-XX



007 008

Housing Wafer TerminalHousing Wafer Terminal

1.27mm Housing IDC/Wafer SMT Straight & R/A &Straight Type

A B
4 7.59 3.81
6 10.13 6.35
8 12.67 8.89

10 15.21 11.43
12 17.75 13.97
14 20.29 16.51
16 22.83 19.05
18 25.37 21.59
20 27.91 24.13
22 30.45 26.67
24 32.99 29.21
26 35.53 31.75

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C D
4 8.86 6.11 3.81 7.66
6 11.40 8.65 6.35 10.20
8 13.94 11.19 8.89 12.74

10 16.48 13.73 11.43 15.28
12 19.02 16.27 13.97 17.82
14 21.56 18.81 16.51 20.36
16 24.10 21.35 19.05 22.90
18 26.64 23.89 21.59 25.44
20 29.18 26.43 24.13 27.98
22 31.72 28.97 26.67 30.52
24 34.26 31.51 29.21 33.06
26 36.80 34.05 31.75 35.60

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C
4 8.86 6.11 3.81
6 11.40 8.65 6.35
8 13.94 11.19 8.89

10 16.48 13.73 11.43
12 19.02 16.27 13.97
14 21.56 18.81 16.51
16 24.10 21.35 19.05
18 26.64 23.89 21.59
20 29.18 26.43 24.13
22 31.72 28.97 26.67
24 34.26 31.51 29.21
26 36.80 34.05 31.75

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C D
4 8.86 6.11 3.81 7.41
6 11.40 8.65 6.35 9.95
8 13.94 11.19 8.89 12.49

10 16.48 13.73 11.43 15.03
12 19.02 16.27 13.97 17.57
14 21.56 18.81 16.51 20.11
16 24.10 21.35 19.05 22.65
18 26.64 23.89 21.59 25.19
20 29.18 26.43 24.13 27.73
22 31.72 28.97 26.67 30.27
24 34.26 31.51 29.21 32.81
26 36.80 34.05 31.75 35.35

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

1.27mm Female & Male Terminal/Housing

A B
2 1.27 3.61
3 2.54 4.88
4 3.81 6.15
5 5.08 7.42
6 6.35 8.69
7 7.62 9.96
8 8.89 11.23
9 10.16 12.50

10 11.43 13.77
11 12.70 15.04
12 13.97 16.31
13 15.24 17.58
14 16.51 18.85
15 17.78 20.12
16 19.05 21.39
17 20.32 22.66
18 21.59 23.93
19 22.86 25.20
20 24.13 26.47
21 25.40 27.74
22 26.67 29.01
23 27.94 30.28
24 29.21 31.55
25 30.48 32.82
26 31.75 34.09
27 33.02 35.36
28 34.29 36.63
29 35.56 37.90
30 36.83 39.17

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

2.0mm Terminal/Housing/Wafer R/A/Straight Type

A B C
2 2.00 6.00 4.80
3 4.00 8.00 6.80
4 6.00 10.00 8.80
5 8.00 12.00 10.80
6 10.00 14.00 12.80
7 12.00 16.00 14.80
8 14.00 18.00 16.80
9 16.00 20.00 18.80

10 18.00 22.00 20.80
11 20.00 24.00 22.80
12 22.00 26.00 24.80
13 24.00 28.00 26.80
14 26.00 30.00 28.80
15 28.00 32.00 30.80

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2 2.00 5.96
3 4.00 7.96
4 6.00 9.96
5 8.00 11.96
6 10.00 13.96
7 12.00 15.96
8 14.00 17.96
9 16.00 19.96

10 18.00 21.96
11 20.00 23.96
12 22.00 25.96
13 24.00 27.96
14 26.00 29.96
15 28.00 31.96

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

2.0mm Female & Male Terminal/Female & Male Housing

A B C
2 2.00 6.60 4.60
3 4.00 8.60 6.60
4 6.00 10.60 8.60
5 8.00 12.60 10.60
6 10.00 14.60 12.60
7 12.00 16.60 14.60
8 14.00 18.60 16.60
9 16.00 20.60 18.60

10 18.00 22.60 20.60
11 20.00 24.60 22.60
12 22.00 26.60 24.60
13 24.00 28.60 26.60

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C
2 2.00 8.00 4.60
3 4.00 10.00 6.60
4 6.00 12.00 8.60
5 8.00 14.00 10.60
6 10.00 16.00 12.60
7 12.00 18.00 14.60
8 14.00 20.00 16.60
9 16.00 22.00 18.60

10 18.00 24.00 20.60
11 20.00 26.00 22.60
12 22.00 28.00 24.60
13 24.00 30.00 26.60

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

P/N:517-9-15-XX

P/N:517-9-16-XX

P/N:517-9-17-XX

P/N:517-9-18-XX

P/N:517-9-19-XX

P/N:517-9-20-XX

P/N:517-9-21-XX

P/N:517-9-22-XX

P/N:517-9-23

P/N:517-9-24-XX

P/N:517-9-25-XX

P/N:517-9-26-XX

P/N:517-9-27

P/N:517-9-28-XX

P/N:517-9-29

P/N:517-9-30-XX



009 010

Housing Wafer Terminal Housing Wafer Terminal

2.54mm Wafer Right Angle/Straight Type

A B
2x2 5.08 2.54
2x3 7.62 5.08
2x4 10.16 7.62
2x5 12.70 10.16
2x6 15.24 12.70
2x7 17.78 15.24
2x8 20.32 17.78
2x9 22.86 20.32

2x10 25.40 22.86
2x11 27.94 25.40
2x12 30.48 27.94
2x13 33.02 30.48
2x14 35.56 33.02
2x15 38.10 35.56
2x16 40.64 38.10
2x17 43.18 40.64
2x18 45.72 43.18
2x19 48.26 45.72
2x20 50.80 48.26

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

2.54mm Terminal/Housing/Wafer SMT & R/A & Straight Type

A B A B
2x2 2.54 8.26 2x14 33.02 36.96
2x3 5.08 9.02 2x15 35.56 39.50
2x4 7.62 11.56 2x16 38.10 42.04
2x5 10.16 14.10 2x17 40.64 44.58
2x6 12.70 16.64 2x18 43.18 47.12
2x7 15.24 19.18 2x19 45.72 49.66
2x8 17.78 21.72 2x20 48.26 52.20
2x9 20.32 24.26 2x21 50.80 54.74

2x10 22.86 26.80 2x22 53.34 57.28
2x11 25.40 29.34 2x23 55.88 59.82
2x12 27.94 31.88 2x24 58.42 62.36
2x13 30.48 34.42 2x25 60.96 64.90

DimensionsNo.of
Contacts

Dimensions No.of
Contacts

A B
2x2 2.54 6.60
2x3 5.08 9.14
2x4 7.62 11.68
2x5 10.16 14.22
2x6 12.70 16.76
2x7 15.24 19.30
2x8 17.78 21.84
2x9 20.32 24.38

2x10 22.86 26.92
2x11 25.40 29.46
2x12 27.94 32.00
2x13 30.48 34.54
2x14 33.02 37.08
2x15 35.56 39.62
2x16 38.10 42.16
2x17 40.64 44.70
2x18 43.18 47.24
2x19 45.72 49.78
2x20 48.26 52.32
2x21 50.80 54.86
2x22 53.34 57.40
2x23 55.88 59.94
2x24 58.42 62.48
2x25 60.96 65.02

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

2.54mm Terminal/Housing/Wafer Right Angle & Straight Type

A B A B
2x3 5.08 7.62 2x18 43.18 45.72
2x4 7.62 10.16 2x19 45.72 48.26
2x5 10.16 12.70 2x20 48.26 50.80
2x6 12.70 15.24 2x21 50.80 53.34
2x7 15.24 17.78 2x22 53.34 55.88
2x8 17.78 20.32 2x23 55.88 58.42
2x9 20.32 22.86 2x24 58.42 60.96

2x10 22.86 25.40 2x25 60.96 63.50
2x11 25.40 27.94 2x26 63.50 66.04
2x12 27.94 30.48 2x27 66.04 68.58
2x13 30.48 33.02 2x28 68.58 71.12
2x14 33.02 35.56 2x29 71.12 73.66
2x15 35.56 38.10 2x30 73.66 76.20
2x16 38.10 40.64 2x31 76.20 78.74
2x17 40.64 43.18 2x32 78.74 81.28

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B B
2x3 5.08 9.96 8.12
2x4 7.62 12.50 10.66
2x5 10.16 15.04 13.20
2x6 12.70 17.58 15.74
2x7 15.24 20.12 18.28
2x8 17.78 22.66 20.82
2x9 20.32 25.20 23.36

2x10 22.86 27.74 25.90
2x11 25.40 30.28 28.44
2x12 27.94 32.82 30.98
2x13 30.48 35.36 33.52
2x14 33.02 37.90 36.06
2x15 35.56 40.44 38.60
2x16 38.10 42.98 41.14
2x17 40.64 45.52 43.68
2x18 43.18 48.06 46.22
2x19 45.72 50.60 48.76
2x20 48.26 53.14 51.30
2x21 50.80 55.68 53.84
2x22 53.34 58.22 56.38
2x23 55.88 60.76 58.92
2x24 58.42 63.30 61.46
2x25 60.96 65.84 64.00
2x26 63.50 68.38 66.54
2x27 66.04 70.92 69.08
2x28 68.58 73.46 71.62
2x29 71.12 76.00 74.16
2x30 73.66 78.54 76.70
2x31 76.20 81.08 79.24
2x32 78.74 83.62 81.78

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

3.0mm Female Terminal/ Male Housing/Wafer Straight Type

A B
2x1 … 3.80
2x2 3.00 6.80
2x3 6.00 9.80
2x4 9.00 12.80
2x5 12.00 15.80
2x6 15.00 18.80
2x7 18.00 21.80
2x8 21.00 24.80
2x9 24.00 27.80

2x10 27.00 30.80
2x11 30.00 33.80
2x12 33.00 36.80

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2x1 … 3.80
2x2 3.00 6.80
2x3 6.00 9.80
2x4 9.00 12.80
2x5 12.00 15.80
2x6 15.00 18.80
2x7 18.00 21.80
2x8 21.00 24.80
2x9 24.00 27.80

2x10 27.00 30.80
2x11 30.00 33.80
2x12 33.00 36.80

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2 3.00 6.80
3 6.00 9.80
4 9.00 12.80
5 12.00 15.80
6 15.00 18.80
7 18.00 21.80
8 21.00 24.80
9 24.00 27.80

10 27.00 30.80
11 30.00 33.80
12 33.00 36.80

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

P/N:517-9-31-XX

P/N:517-9-32-XX

P/N:517-9-33-XX

P/N:517-9-34-XX

P/N:517-9-35

P/N:517-9-36-XX

P/N:517-9-37-XX

P/N:517-9-38-XX P/N:517-9-39-XX

P/N:517-9-40

P/N:517-9-41-XX

P/N:517-9-42-XX

P/N:517-9-43-XX

P/N:517-9-44

P/N:517-9-45-XX

P/N:517-9-46-XX

P/N:517-9-47-XX



011 012

Housing Wafer Terminal FPC / FFC Conn.

3.0mm Wafer SMT Right Angle/SMT Straight Type

A B
2x1 … 6.70
2x2 3.00 9.70
2x3 6.00 12.70
2x4 9.00 15.70
2x5 12.00 18.70
2x6 15.00 21.70
2x7 18.00 24.70
2x8 21.00 27.70
2x9 24.00 30.70

2x10 27.00 33.70
2x11 30.00 36.70
2x12 33.00 39.70

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2 3.00 9.65
3 6.00 12.65
4 9.00 15.65
5 12.00 18.65
6 15.00 21.65
7 18.00 24.65
8 21.00 27.65
9 24.00 30.65

10 27.00 33.65
11 30.00 36.65
12 33.00 39.65

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2 3.00 9.65
3 6.00 12.65
4 9.00 15.65
5 12.00 18.65
6 15.00 21.65
7 18.00 24.65
8 21.00 27.65
9 24.00 30.65

10 27.00 33.65
11 30.00 36.65
12 33.00 39.65

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

3.0mm Wafer Right Angle/ Straight Type

A B
2x1 … 6.65
2x2 3.00 9.65
2x3 6.00 12.65
2x4 9.00 15.65
2x5 12.00 18.65
2x6 15.00 21.65
2x7 18.00 24.65
2x8 21.00 27.65
2x9 24.00 30.65

2x10 27.00 33.65
2x11 30.00 36.65
2x12 33.00 39.65

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B
2 3.00 9.65
3 6.00 12.65
4 9.00 15.65
5 12.00 18.65
6 15.00 21.65
7 18.00 24.65
8 21.00 27.65
9 24.00 30.65

10 27.00 33.65
11 30.00 36.65
12 33.00 39.65

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions

A B C
60 13.74 11.60 12.47 30
80 17.74 15.60 16.47 40

100(A1) 21.74 19.60 20.47 50
120(A2) 25.74 23.60 24.47 60

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions
n

A B C D E
9 4.20 1.80 2.40 3.03 3.70

11 4.80 2.40 3.00 3.63 4.30
13 5.40 3.00 3.60 4.23 4.90
15 6.00 3.60 4.20 4.83 5.50
17 6.60 4.20 4.80 5.43 6.10
19 7.20 4.80 5.40 6.03 6.70
21 7.80 5.40 6.00 6.63 7.30
23 8.40 6.00 6.60 7.23 7.90
25 9.00 6.60 7.20 7.83 8.50
27 9.60 7.20 7.80 8.43 9.10
29 10.20 7.80 8.40 9.03 9.70
31 10.80 8.40 9.00 9.63 10.30
33 11.40 9.00 9.60 10.23 10.90
35 12.00 9.60 10.20 10.83 11.50
37 12.60 10.20 10.80 11.43 12.10
39 13.20 10.80 11.40 12.03 12.70
41 13.80 11.40 12.00 12.63 13.30
43 14.40 12.00 12.60 13.23 13.90
45 15.00 12.60 13.20 13.83 14.50
49 16.20 13.80 14.40 15.03 15.70
51 16.80 14.40 15.00 15.63 16.30
57 18.60 16.20 16.80 17.43 18.10
61 19.80 17.40 18.00 18.63 19.30
67 21.60 19.20 19.80 20.43 21.10
71 22.80 20.40 21.00 21.63 22.30

No.of
Contacts

Dimensions
A B C D

4 6.00 1.50 7.50 2.60
5 6.50 2.00 8.00 3.10
6 7.00 2.50 8.50 3.60
7 7.50 3.00 9.00 4.10
8 8.00 3.50 9.50 4.60
9 8.50 4.00 10.00 5.10

10 9.00 4.50 10.50 5.60
11 9.50 5.00 11.00 6.10
12 10.00 5.50 11.50 6.60
13 10.50 6.00 12.00 7.10
14 11.00 6.50 12.50 7.60
15 11.50 7.00 13.00 8.10
16 12.00 7.50 13.50 8.60
17 12.50 8.00 14.00 9.10
18 13.00 8.50 14.50 9.60
19 13.50 9.00 15.00 10.10
20 14.00 9.50 15.50 10.60
21 14.50 10.00 16.00 11.10
22 15.00 10.50 16.50 11.60
23 15.50 11.00 17.00 12.10
24 16.00 11.50 17.50 12.60
25 16.50 12.00 18.00 13.10
26 17.00 12.50 18.50 13.60
27 17.50 13.00 19.00 14.10

DimensionsNo.of
Contact

P/N:517-9-49-XX

P/N:517-9-50-XX

P/N:517-9-51-XX

P/N:517-9-52-XX

P/N:517-9-53-XX

P/N:517-9-54-XX

P/N:517-9-55-XX

P/N:517-9-56-XX

P/N:517-10-11-XX

P/N:517-10-12-XX

P/N:517-10-13-XX

P/N:517-10-14-XX

P/N:517-10-15-XX



D-SUB

013 014

FPC/FFC Conn.

A B C D
4 8.50 3.00 10.00 5.10
5 9.50 4.00 11.00 6.10
6 10.50 5.00 12.00 7.10
7 11.50 6.00 13.00 8.10
8 12.50 7.00 14.00 9.10
9 13.50 8.00 15.00 10.10

10 14.50 9.00 16.00 11.10
11 15.50 10.00 17.00 12.10
12 16.50 11.00 18.00 13.10
13 17.50 12.00 19.00 14.10
14 18.50 13.00 20.00 15.10
15 19.50 14.00 21.00 16.10
16 20.50 15.00 22.00 17.10
17 21.50 16.00 23.00 18.10
18 22.50 17.00 24.00 19.10
19 23.50 18.00 25.00 20.10
20 24.50 19.00 26.00 21.10
21 25.50 20.00 27.00 22.10
22 26.50 21.00 28.00 23.10
23 27.50 22.00 29.00 24.10
24 28.50 23.00 30.00 25.10

No.of
Contact

Dimensions

A B C A B C
03 6.00 4.10 2.00 18 21.00 19.10 17.00
04 7.00 5.10 3.00 19 22.00 20.10 18.00
05 8.00 6.10 4.00 20 23.00 21.10 19.00
06 9.00 7.10 5.00 21 24.00 22.10 20.00
07 10.00 8.10 6.00 22 25.00 23.10 21.00
08 11.00 9.10 7.00 23 26.00 24.10 22.00
09 12.00 10.10 8.00 24 27.00 25.10 23.00
10 13.00 11.10 9.00 25 28.00 26.10 24.00
11 14.00 12.10 10.00 26 29.00 27.10 25.00
12 15.00 13.10 11.00 27 30.00 28.10 26.00
13 16.00 14.10 12.00 28 31.00 29.10 27.00
14 17.00 15.10 13.00 29 32.00 30.10 28.00
15 18.00 16.10 14.00 30 33.00 31.10 29.00
16 19.00 17.10 15.00 32 35.00 33.10 31.00
17 20.00 18.10 16.00 33 36.00 34.10 32.00

DimensionsNo.of
Contact

Dimensions No.of
Contact

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Dim.D Dim.E
15 30.81 24.99 16.92 16.33 2.29
26 39.14 33.32 25.50 24.66 2.29
44 53.04 47.04 38.96 38.38 2.29
62 69.32 63.50 55.42 54.84 2.41

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Dim.D
15 30.81 24.99 16.92 16.33
26 39.14 33.32 25.50 24.66
44 53.04 47.04 38.96 38.38
62 69.32 63.50 55.42 54.84

Dim.E Dim.F Dim.G Dim.H
2.29 15.88 28.40 0.25
2.29 15.88 28.40 0.51
2.29 19.08 31.60 0.51
2.41 19.05 31.60 0.58

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Dim.D Dim.F
15 39.40 24.99 16.92 16.33 0.25
26 47.70 33.32 25.50 24.66 0.51
44 64.50 47.04 38.96 38.38 0.51

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Dim.D Dim.E
9 30.81 24.99 16.92 16.33 11.08

15 39.20 33.30 25.25 24.70 19.39
25 53.05 47.04 38.96 38.40 33.24
37 69.40 63.50 55.42 54.80 49.86

P/N:517-10-16-XX

P/N:517-10-18-XX

P/N:517-10-19-XX

P/N:517-10-20-XX

P/N:517-10-21-XX

P/N:517-10-22-XX

P/N:517-10-23-XX

P/N:517-10-24-XX

P/N: 317-6-4123-XX

P/N: 317-6-4124-XX

P/N: 317-6-4125-XX P/N: 317-6-4126-XX

P/N: 317-6-4127-XX

317-6-4132-XX

P/N: 317-6-4128-XX

P/N: 317-6-4129-XX

P/N: 317-6-4130-XX P/N: 317-6-4131-XX



redloH yrettaB.nnoC rewoP RCA Jack Conn.

015 016

Dim.A
ΦA

10A 1.7
20A 2.8
40A 3.75

No.of Contacts

P/N: 517-11-31-XX P/N: 517-11-32-XX P/N: 517-11-33-XX

P/N: 517-11-34-XX

P/N: 517-11-35-XX P/N: 517-11-36-XX

P/N: 513-10-0110

P/N: 513-10-0111

P/N: 513-10-0112

P/N: 513-10-0113

P/N: 513-10-0114

P/N: 513-10-0115

P/N: 517-5-1470

P/N: 517-5-1471

P/N: 517-5-1472

P/N: 517-5-1473

P/N: 517-5-1474

P/N: 517-5-1475

P/N: 517-5-1476

P/N: 517-5-1477

P/N: 517-5-1478

P/N: 517-5-1479

P/N: 517-5-1480

P/N: 517-5-1481

P/N: 517-5-1482



Card Conn. USB

017 018

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
1 Housing Nylon PA9T G.F Black 1
2 Contact PBS T:0.2 Gold/Tin Plated 5 Gold:30u"; Ni:40~60u"; Tin:12u "
3 Shell Brass T:0.4 Nickel Plated 1 Ni:50u" Min.
4 Center Pastern Nylon PA9T G.F Black 1

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
1 Housing Nylon PA9T G.F Black 1
2 Contact PBS T:0.2 Gold/Tin Plated 5 Gold:30u"; Ni:1~1.5u"; Tin:3u"

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
1 Housing Hi-Temp UL94V-0 1
2 Contact Phosphor Bronze Gold/Tin Plated 5
3 Shell Brass T:0.4 Nickel Plated 1 Ni:50u" Min.

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
0-V49LU1kcalBPCLgnisuoH1

2 Contact Phosphor Bronze T:0.20 Gold/Tin Plated 10
3 Shell Stainless Steel T:0.3 Nickel Plated 1

P/N: 517-12-2000

P/N: 517-12-2001

P/N: 517-12-2002

P/N: 517-12-2003

P/N: 517-12-2004

P/N: 517-12-2005

P/N: 517-12-2006

P/N: 517-12-2007

P/N: 517-12-2008

P/N: 517-12-2009

P/N: 517-12-2010

P/N: 517-12-2011

P/N:517-3-0129 P/N:517-3-0130

P/N:517-3-0131 P/N:517-3-0132

P/N:517-3-0133

P/N:517-3-0134

P/N:517-3-0135

P/N:517-3-0136



USBUSB

019 020

Mini Din Jack

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
1 Housing LCP+G.F.30% Black 1
2 Contact PBS T:0.2 Gold/Tin Plated 5 Ni:80~120u";Gold:30u";Tin:120~ 200u"
3 Shell Stainless T:0.2 Nickel Plated 1 Ni:80~120u"
4 Cover LCP+G.F.30% Black 1

14.0:T sselniatSgnirpS5

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
1 Housing Nylon PA9T G.F Black 1
2 Contact Phosphor Bronze T:0.25 Gold/Tin Plated 4 Gold:30u"/Gold:1~3u";Ni:40~60u";Tin:120u"
3 Shell Brass T:0.3 Nickel Plated 1 Ni:80~120u"

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
1 Housing PBT G.F. Black/White 1
2 Contact Phosphor Bronze T:0.25 Gold/Tin Plated 8 Gold:1~3u";Ni:40~60u";Tin:120u"
3 Shell Brass T:0.3 Tin Plated 1 Tin:120~200u"
4 Spring Clip Brass T:0.3 Tin Plated 1 Tin:120~200u"
5 Rear Shell SPCC T:0.3 Nickel Plated 1 Ni:50u" Min.

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
1 Housing PBT G.F. Black/White 1
2 Contact Phosphor Bronze T:0.25 Gold/Tin Plated 4 Gold:30u"/Gold:1~3u";Ni:40~60u";Tin:120u"
3 Shell Brass T:0.3 Nickel Plated 1 Ni:80~120u" Min.

No. Name Qty Material Remarks & Thickness Finish
kcalBTBP3gnisuoH1

2 Contact 24 Phos.Bronze NI:1~5u;Tin:3u.;Gold:1~3u" Gold/Tin Plated

detalP niTu5~3:niTssarB1dleihS3
kcalBTBP1revoC4
KHT 2.0sselniatS1dleihS dnuorG5

No. Name Qty Material Remarks & Thickness Finish
kcalBTBP1gnisuoH1

2 Contact Term. 3~8 Phos.Bronze T:0.2 Silver:20~30u" Silver Plated
3 Ground Term. 1 Brass T:0.3 Tin:120~200u" Tin Plated

No. Name Qty Material Remarks & Thickness Finish
C5933;neerGF.G TBP1gnisuoH poT1

2 Bottom Housing 1 PBT G.F Purple;2715C
3 Back Cover 1 PBT G.F Purple;2715C
4 Contact Term. 12 Phos.Bronze T:0.2 Gold:1~3u";NI:40~60u";TIN:120u" Gold/Tin Plated
5 Front Shield 1 Brass T:0.3 Tin:120~200u" Tin Plated
6 Back Shield 1 Brass T:0.3 Tin:120~200u" Tin Plated

P/N:517-3-0137

P/N:517-5-1484 P/N:517-5-1485 P/N:517-5-1486

P/N:517-5-1487

P/N:517-5-1489P/N:517-5-1488

P/N:517-3-0138 P/N:517-3-0139 P/N:517-3-0140 P/N:517-3-0141 P/N:517-3-0142

P/N:517-3-0143 P/N:517-3-0144 P/N:517-3-0145 P/N:517-3-0146

P/N:517-3-0147 P/N:517-3-0148 P/N:517-3-0149 P/N:517-3-0150 P/N:517-3-0151

No. Name Material Finish Qty Remark
0-V49LU3kcalBcitsalpomrehTgnisuoH1

2 Contact Copper Allou T:0.15 Gold/Tin Plated 24 Contact area:30u" PD/Ni+Gold Flash
Solder area:80u" min,matte Tin Plated over Nickel

3 Gnd Plates SUS T:0.35 Matte Tin Plated 1
4 Shell 1 SUS  No Plated 1
5 Shell 2 Copper Allou T:0.15 Nickel Plated 1

P/N: 517-3-0152 P/N: 517-3-0153 P/N: 517-3-0154 P/N: 517-3-0155



Card Edge Conn. Modular Plug / JackMachine Pin Headers

021 022

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C
2/4 11.68 7.82 2.54
3/6 14.22 10.36 5.08
4/8 16.67 12.90 7.62

5/10 19.30 15.44 10.16
6/12 21.84 17.98 12.70
7/14 24.38 20.52 15.24
8/16 26.92 23.06 17.78
9/18 29.46 25.60 20.32

10/20 32.00 28.14 22.86
11/22 34.54 30.68 25.40
12/24 37.08 33.22 27.94
13/26 39.62 35.76 30.48
14/28 42.16 38.30 33.02
15/30 44.70 40.84 35.56
16/32 47.24 43.38 38.10
17/34 49.78 45.92 40.64
18/36 52.32 48.46 43.18
19/38 54.86 51.00 45.72
20/40 57.40 53.54 48.26
22/44 62.48 58.62 53.34
24/48 67.56 63.70 58.42
25/50 70.10 66.24 60.96
30/60 82.80 78.94 73.66
31/62 85.34 81.48 76.20
32/64 87.88 84.02 78.74
35/70 95.50 91.64 86.36
36/72 98.04 94.18 88.90
40/80 108.20 104.34 99.06
43/86 115.82 111.96 106.68
49/98 138.68 134.82 129.54

50/100(A1) 133.60 129.74 124.46
54/108(A2) 143.76 139.90 134.62
60/120(A3) 159.00 155.14 149.86

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Dim.D Dim.E
24 21.80 10.16 12.70 19.558 3.1
28 25.20 10.16 12.70 23.114 3.1
30 27.00 10.16 12.70 24.892 3.1
32 28.80 10.16 12.70 26.670 3.1
48 43.10 10.16 12.70 40.894 3.1

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Dim.D Dim.E
20 18.10 15.24 17.78 16.002 3.1
24 21.70 15.24 17.78 19.558 3.1
28 25.20 15.24 17.78 23.114 3.1
40 35.80 15.24 17.78 33.782 3.1
42 37.70 15.24 17.78 35.560 3.1
48 43.10 15.24 17.78 40.894 3.1
52 46.70 15.24 17.78 44.450 3.1
56 50.20 15.24 17.78 48.006 3.1
64 57.30 15.24 17.78 55.118 3.1
68 60.90 15.24 17.78 58.674 3.1

No.of Contacts Dim.A Dim.B Dim.C Dim.D Dim.E
64 57.30 19.05 21.45 55.118 3.8

0.4"

0.6"

0.7"

P/N: 517-13-1000-XX

P/N: 517-13-1001-XX

P/N: 517-13-1002-XX

P/N: 517-13-1003-XX

P/N: 517-13-1004

P/N: 517-13-1005

P/N: 517-13-1006

P/N: 517-13-1007

P/N: 517-13-1008

P/N: 517-8-50XX

P/N: 517-8-60XX

XX08-8-715 :N/PXX07-8-715 :N/P

1001-41-715 :N/P0001-41-715 :N/P

3001-41-715 :N/P2001-41-715 :N/P

5001-41-715 :N/P4001-41-715 :N/P

P/N: 517-14-1006

P/N: 517-14-1007

XX01-8-715 :N/PXX09-8-715 :N/P



Modular Plug / Jack New ProductsDIN 41612 Conn.

023 024

DIN 41612 Long Body C Type Male

P/N: 517-14-1008

P/N: 517-14-1009

P/N: 517-14-1010

P/N: 517-14-1011

P/N: 517-14-1012

P/N: 517-14-1013

P/N: 517-14-1014

P/N: 517-15-2000

1941-5-715 :N/P0941-5-715 :N/P

3941-5-715 :N/P2941-5-715 :N/P

5941-5-715 :N/P4941-5-715 :N/P

7941-5-715 :N/P6941-5-715 :N/P

9941-5-715 :N/P8941-5-715 :N/P

1051-5-715 :N/P0051-5-715 :N/P

3051-5-715 :N/P2051-5-715 :N/P

P/N: 517-15-2001

P/N: 517-15-2002 P/N: 517-15-2003

5002-51-715 :N/P4002-51-715 :N/P

P/N: 517-14-1015

P/N: 517-14-1016

P/N: 517-14-1017

P/N: 517-14-1018



Cable

025

P/N: 517-5-1504

7051-5-715 :N/P6051-5-715 :N/P

9051-5-715 :N/P8051-5-715 :N/P

1151-5-715 :N/P0151-5-715 :N/P

3151-5-715 :N/P2151-5-715 :N/P

5151-5-715 :N/P4151-5-715 :N/P

7151-5-715 :N/P6151-5-715 :N/P

9151-5-715 :N/P8151-5-715 :N/P

1251-5-715 :N/P0251-5-715 :N/P

3251-5-715 :N/P2251-5-715 :N/P

5251-5-715 :N/P4251-5-715 :N/P

7251-5-715 :N/P6251-5-715 :N/P

9251-5-715 :N/P8251-5-715 :N/P

1351-5-715 :N/P0351-5-715 :N/P

P/N: 517-5-1505




